
 

 

 

 

Date Event Year Group Time (if relevant) 

Monday 

30th April 

 Parent and Toddler   
 Camogie & Hurling club 

 Mass and Confirmation 

practice 

 

5-7 

7 & choir 

9.15-11am 

3-4pm 

morning 

 

Tuesday 1st 

May 

 Mandarin Language 

 Be Unique Dance Club 

 

 Confirmation – 12.15pm 

finish for Y7-early lunch 

2 & 3 

1-2 

3-7 

7 choir and parish 

community 

9.30-10.30am 

2-3pm 

3-4pm 

5pm 

Wednesday 

2nd May 

 Tennis 

 

 Climbing Club 

 

 RNLI assembly 

1-2 

3-7 

3-7 

 

1-4 

9.30am/11.30am/2pm 

2-3pm 

3-4pm 
Leaving at 3 returning at 

4.25pm 

morning 

Thursday 

3rd May 

 Swimming 

 Numeracy is Fun 

 Embracing the Outdoors 

 

 RNLI Assembly 

 Hurling/Camogie festival 

5-7 

1 

2-3 

4-7 

5-7 

team 

afternoon 

2-3pm 

2-3pm 

3-4pm 

Morning 

During school day 

Friday 4th 

May 

 Year 2 Prayer Service – 

parents invited 

2  9.30am 

    

 

  

 

 

 

 

Weekly Note – 30th April 2018  

Follow us now on Twitter and the web for news updates  

@StJohnColeraine        www.stjohnspscoleraine.com 

 

 

Admissions - 2018/19 

We are looking forward to welcoming our 

new Year 1s into school.  If you would like a 

place in St John’s this September please 

contact school.  Our Year 1  Induction 

Morning is Wednesday 13th June. 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 1st May: Y7 Confirmation 5pm  

Saturday 19th May: Y4 First Holy Communion 11am 

Monday 23rd April – Friday 4th May: Pupil 

assessments, please ensure full attendance during 

these dates as much as possible 

Friday 4th May: Y2 Prayer service (parents invited) 

Friday 25th May:  Y1-3 Option 1 Sports day 

Friday 1st June: Y1-3 Option 2 Sports day 

Tuesday 29th May: Y5 airport trip – topic Flight 

Wednesday 30th May: Y1 health appraisals 

Thursday 31st May: Y1 health appraisals 

Thursday 31st May: Y5-7 school swimming gala 

Tuesday 5th June: Y4-7 Option 1 Sports Day 

Friday 8th June: Y4-7 Option 2 Sports Day 

Monday 11th June:  Y7 Assessments in Loreto 

Wednesday 13th June: New Y1s – Induction Morning 

Thursday 14th June: Inter-schools swimming gala 

Friday 15th June: Y1 Assembly (parents invited) 

Tuesday 19th – Thursday 21st June: Beach and 

Diversity Park trips Y1-6 
Watch for updates 

Congratulations to all pupils who took part in the 

Music, Speech & Drama Festival.  Many 

individuals received recognition for their 

performance and the choir also received several 

awards.  Keep up the great work pupils and 

staff, we are proud of you! 
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