



Weekly Note - 30th April 2018

Follow us now on Twitter and the web for news updates

Date	Event	Year Group	Time (if relevant)
Monday	Parent and Toddler		9.15-11am
30 th April	 Camogie & Hurling club 	5-7	3-4pm
	 Mass and Confirmation practice 	7 & choir	morning
Tuesday 1st	Mandarin Language	2 & 3	9.30-10.30am
May	 Be Unique Dance Club 	1-2	2-3pm
		3-7	3-4pm
	 Confirmation - 12.15pm finish for Y7-early lunch 	7 choir and parish community	5pm
Wednesday	 Tennis 	1-2	9.30am/11.30am/2pm
2 nd May		3-7	2-3pm
	 Climbing Club 	3-7	3-4pm
			Leaving at 3 returning at 4.25pm
	 RNLI assembly 	1-4	morning
Thursday	Swimming	5-7	afternoon
3 rd May	 Numeracy is Fun 	1	2-3pm
	 Embracing the Outdoors 	2-3	2-3pm
		4-7	3-4pm
	 RNLI Assembly 	5-7	Morning
	 Hurling/Camogie festival 	team	During school day
Friday 4 th	 Year 2 Prayer Service - 	2	9.30am
May	parents invited		

Term 3 Dates 2018 Tuesday 1st May: Y7 Confirmation 5pm

Saturday 19th May: Y4 First Holy Communion 11am Monday 23rd April - Friday 4th May: Pupil assessments, please ensure full attendance during these dates as much as possible <u>Friday 4th May:</u> Y2 Prayer service (parents invited) Friday 25th May: Y1-3 Option 1 Sports day Friday 1st June: Y1-3 Option 2 Sports day Tuesday 29th May: Y5 airport trip - topic Flight Wednesday 30th May: Y1 health appraisals Thursday 31st May: Y1 health appraisals Thursday 31st May: Y5-7 school swimming gala Tuesday 5th June: Y4-7 Option 1 Sports Day Friday 8th June: Y4-7 Option 2 Sports Day Monday 11th June: Y7 Assessments in Loreto Wednesday 13th June: New Y1s - Induction Morning Thursday 14th June: Inter-schools swimming gala

Watch for updates

<u>Friday 15th June:</u> Y1 Assembly (parents invited)
Tuesday 19th - Thursday 21st June: Beach and

Diversity Park trips Y1-6

Admissions - 2018/19

We are looking forward to welcoming our new Year 1s into school. If you would like a place in St John's this September please contact school. Our Year 1 Induction Morning is Wednesday 13th June.

Congratulations to all pupils who took part in the Music, Speech & Drama Festival. Many individuals received recognition for their performance and the choir also received several awards. Keep up the great work pupils and staff, we are proud of you!

